

: ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.7 SECTION XIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7369/2012

EDUCATIONAL AGENCY(MANAGER)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAYASREE T & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for early hearing and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 6381/2010

C.A. No. 7433/2012

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 29/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker,Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.

Mr. A. D. Sikri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after three weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Meenakshi Kohli)

(Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master