

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 4/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7369/2012

EDUCATIONAL AGENCY(MANAGER)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAYASREE T & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and office report)

Date : 21/09/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present on behalf of the applicant even on
second call.

Application for impleadment stand dismissed.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR